
2023 – 2024 ADMISSIONS & ENROLLMENT TIMELINE

St. Michael School
Open House Tour Dates
for Prospective Families

● Virtual Open House: Visit www.stmcary.org /Admissions/Virtual Tour
● In-Person Open House Events:

Tuesday, Oct. 25: PreK - Grade 8, 8:30 - 10:00 a.m.
Thursday, Nov. 3: PreK – Grade 8, 6:00 - 7:30 p.m.
Thursday, Nov. 17: PreK – Grade 8, 8:30 - 10:00 a.m.
Thursday, Dec. 1: Grades 6 - 8 Only, 6:00 - 7:30 p.m.
Thursday, Dec. 8: PreK & Kindergarten Only, 8 - 9:30 a.m., Session with teachers

Friday, October 21
2023-2024 PreK – Grade 8 Online Applications become available on the school
website: www.stmcary.org. October 21, 2022, is the first day for prospective
families to submit their online applications for the 2023-2024 school year.

Friday, January 13

Online Application initial deadline for all new students applying for full-day
PreK, Kindergarten, and Grades 1 – 8. Online applications for new students will
still be accepted after Jan. 13, however, the Feb. 10 acceptance & waitlist
notifications for new students in Grades 1- 8 will be issued based upon
applications received prior to the Jan. 13 deadline.

Wednesday, January 25 -
Friday, January 27

Assessments for select applicants in Grades 1 - 8 at St. Michael School. Families
will be notified - if an assessment is requested for their child - regarding the day
and time.

Wednesday, January 18

Assigned Kindergarten Readiness Assessment dates and times emailed to
Kindergarten applicants.  Please note that current St. Michael Preschool students
will not receive an email as their children will be brought by their Preschool
teacher to StMS during their regular school day.

Monday, February 6 -
Friday, February 10

Kindergarten Readiness Assessments at StMS to determine readiness for our
program and if an open seat is available. Families will be notified on Jan. 18 if an
assessment is requested for their child - regarding the day and time.

Friday, February 10
Acceptance & Waitlist notifications emailed to new families in Grades 1 – 8.
*PreK and Kindergarten acceptance/waitlist notifications will be emailed by Feb.
24.

Friday, February 17
Kindergarten Readiness Visits at StMS: 12:30- 1:15 p.m. or 1:30 - 2:15 p.m.
Families will be notified - if a visit is requested for their child.

Friday, February 24
Acceptance letters and Waitlist notifications emailed to families for PreK and
Kindergarten.

Friday, March 3
1.) Online Enrollment deadline for newly accepted students in Grades 1 – 8.
2.) FACTS Online Financial Aid Application Deadline for school families from
St. Michael Parish or St. Andrew Parish.

Friday, March 10
1.) Online Enrollment deadline for newly accepted students in PreK and
Kindergarten
2.) Deadline for Parishioners to apply for St. Michael Stewardship Tuition Rate

Friday, May 5 Tuition Assistance Notification Letters sent to new and returning families

Monday, May 15 Deadline for refund of Instructional Fee for the 2023-2024 school year.

http://www.stmcary.org
http://www.stmcary.org
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Wednesday, May 31 Families will be responsible for one month's tuition for withdrawing a student for

the 2023-2024 school year after May 31, 2023


